
 

 

 
PowerHousing Australia 2021 

Calendar of Events  

 

Please note: Dates, venues or format may change to accommodate request of groups and according  
to the Parliamentary sitting calendar and/or COVID travel restrictions. (updated 28.4.21)  

 

Date Time Event Venue 

Tuesday 9 March 1.30pm - 3.30pm Development & Assets Roundtable ZOOM  

Tuesday 9 March 4.00pm-6.00pm Board Meeting ZOOM  

Wednesday 10 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm CEO Roundtable ZOOM  

Thursday 11 March 1.30pm -3.30pm CFO Roundtable ZOOM  

Tuesday 16 March 1.30pm - 3.30pm 
Marketing Social Media 
Communications Group 

ZOOM  

Thursday 18 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars ZOOM 

Thursday 18 March 11.00am – 3.00pm Board Strategy Day ZOOM 

Tuesday 23 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm People & Culture CoP ZOOM  

Wednesday 24 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm Operations Roundtable ZOOM  

Thursday 25 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm Compliance CoP ZOOM  

Friday 26 March 1.30pm – 3.30pm Disability Housing CoP ZOOM  

Tuesday 4 May 4.00pm-6.00pm Board Meeting ZOOM  

Tuesday 1 June 11.00am – 1.00pm Operations Roundtable  ZOOM 

Wednesday 2 June 11.00am – 1.00pm  People & Culture CoP  ZOOM 

Thursday 3 June 11.00am – 1.00pm  Compliance CoP  ZOOM 

Friday 4 June 11.00am – 1.00pm  Disability CoP ZOOM 

Tuesday 8 June 11.00am – 1.00pm Development & Assets Roundtable ZOOM 

Wednesday 9 June 9.00am - 3.30pm CFO Roundtable  SYDNEY 

Wednesday 9 June 4.00pm – 6.00pm Board Meeting SYDNEY 

Thursday 10 June 9.00am - 2.30pm CEO Roundtable SYDNEY 

Thursday 24 June 11.30am - 1.30pm 
Marketing Social Media 
Communications Group 

ZOOM 

Friday 25 June 11.30am - 1.30pm Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars ZOOM 

Monday 16 August  9.00am - 3.30pm Development & Assets ZOOM (MELB) 

Tuesday 17 August 9.00am - 3.30pm Disability CoP ZOOM (MELB) 

 



 
PowerHousing Australia 2021 

Calendar of Events  

 

Date Time Event Venue 

Wednesday 18 August 9.00am - 3.30pm CFO Roundtable ZOOM (MELB) 

Wednesday 18 August 4.00pm-6.00pm  Board Meeting ZOOM (MELB) 

Thursday 19 August 9.00am - 2.30pm CEO Roundtable ZOOM (MELB) 

Friday 20 August 11.00am - 1.00pm 
Marketing Social Media 
Communications Group 

ZOOM 

Tuesday 24 August 11.30am – 1.30pm Emerging Leaders & Rising Stars ZOOM 

Tuesday 24 August 9.00am – 3.30pm People & Culture CoP   ZOOM (MELB) 

Wednesday 25 August 9.00am – 3.30pm Operations Roundtable ZOOM (MELB) 

Thursday 26 August 9.00am - 3.30pm Compliance CoP  ZOOM (MELB) 

Thursday 21 October 4.00pm – 6.00pm Board Meeting ZOOM (MELB) 

Monday 22 November 10.30am – 4.00pm People & Culture CoP Canberra 

Monday 22 November 10.30am – 4.00pm Compliance CoP Canberra 

Monday 22 November  10.30am – 4.00pm Disability CoP Canberra 

Monday 22 November  10.30am – 4.00pm Operations Roundtable Canberra 

Monday 22 November 4.30pm – 6.00pm Board Meeting Canberra 

Tuesday 23 November  ALL DAY PowerHousing 2021 MX Conference Canberra 

Wednesday 24 November  8.30am – 9.30am AGM Canberra 

Wednesday 24 November 9.30am – 3.30pm CEO Roundtable Canberra 

Wednesday 24 November 9.30am – 3.30pm Development & Assets Canberra 

Wednesday 24 November 9.30am – 3.30pm CFO Roundtable  Canberra 

 

• IHP dates for 2021 are being considered with a virtual program being considered for 2022. 

• Daylight savings dates are Sunday 4th October 2020, ends 3.00am Sunday 4 April 2021. 
 

 


